® ®
PLASTIC
CONNECTORS
No reproduction or use without express permission of editorial or pictorial content, in any manner.
51
3P
 S
E

- on the plug insert, is placed to the left of the alignment key.
- on the socket insert, is placed to the right of the alignment key.
Part numbering system
55
F G G 3 0 63 P P L W D 7 5 GPlug
Model: (page 56-57)
Series: 3P
Cable fixing type: D = cable seal
Low voltage contact type3): (page 59)
W = male to solder Y = male to crimp
Front ring colour table1): (page 59)
G = grey J = yellow
A = blue M = brown
B = white N = black
R = red V = green
Insulator: L = PEEK2)
Outershell:
Collet: 75 = (cable ø 6.7 mm - 7.5 mm)
85 = (cable ø 7.6 mm - 8.5 mm)
95 = (cable ø 8.6 mm - 9.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 58)
...
P  = grey PSU
N  = black PSU
X = white PSU
FGG.3P.306.PLWD75G Straight plug with key and cable seal, 3P series, multipole type with 6 contacts, outer shell in grey PSU,
PEEK insulator, male solder contact, D type collet for 6.7 mmm to 7.5 mm diameter cable and grey coloured ring.
PHG.3P.310.NLWD75G Free socket with key and cable seal, 3P series, multipole with 6 contacts, outer shell in black PSU,
PEEK insulator, female solder contact, D type collet for 6.7 mm to 7.5 mm diameter cable and grey coloured ring.
EGG.3P.306.PLWG Fixed socket with key, 3P series, multipole type with 6 contacts, outer shell in grey PSU, PEEK insulator,
female solder contact and grey coloured ring.
Note: 1) the variant position of the part number is used to specify the colour of the coloured ring. For grey PSU (material Code P).
2) for the high voltage type «709» use «J» enhanced PEEK material code.  The standard colour is grey and nothing is mentionned in the variant position.
3) the letters W or Y are also used for special arrangements.
P H G 3 0 63 P N L W D 7 5Free socket
Model: (page 56-57)
Series: 3P
Cable fixing type: D = cable seal
Low voltage contact type3): (page 59)
W = female to solder
Front ring colour table1): (page 59)
G = grey J = yellow
A = blue M = brown
B = white N = black
R = red V = green
Insulator: L = PEEK2)
Outershell:
Collet: 75 = (cable ø 6.7 mm - 7.5 mm)
85 = (cable ø 7.6 mm - 8.5 mm)
95 = (cable ø 8.6 mm - 9.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 58)
...
P  = grey PSU
N  = black PSU
X = white PSU
E G G 3 0 63 P P L WFixed socket
Model: (page 56-57)
Series: 3P
Low voltage contact type3): (page 59)
Y = female to crimp W = female to solder
N = female for print only for type 306, 310 and 314
Front ring colour table1): (page 59)
G = grey J = yellow
A = blue M = brown
B = white N = black
R = red V = green
Insulator: L = PEEK2)Outershell:
Contact configuration (page 58)
...
P  = grey PSU
N  = black PSU
X = white PSU
G